
EP/SP Subiaco B/B P/F

A10/B10/C4 A4 - A5 A6 - B1 B4 - B6 B7 - BX  Long Ranges - 800 - 900
D10/E10/F4 D4 - D5 D6 - E1 E4 - E6 E7 - EX  Mid Ranges - 500 - 600 - 700
G10/H10/J4 G4 - G5 G6 - H1 H2 - H4 H5 - H8  Short Ranges - 300 - 400

Event PM Range Event Date
Saturday 4 January PSR22 1300 TBC Club Prac. 4 January 
Saturday 11 January PSR22 1300 TBC Club Prac. 11 January 
Saturday 18 January SI/LD 1300 TBC Club Prac. 18 January 
Saturday 25 January 25 January 
Saturday 1 February PSRCF 1300 300 m Club Comp. 1 February 
Saturday 8 February PSR22 1300 400 m Club Comp. 8 February 
Saturday 15 February PSR22 1300 500 m Club Comp. 15 February 
Saturday 22 February SI/LD 1300 600 m Club Comp. 22 February 
Saturday 1 March PSRCF 1300 700 m Club Comp. 1 March 
Saturday 8 March PSR22 1300 800 m Club Comp. 8 March 
Saturday 15 March PSR22 1300 900 m + CoC Club Comp. 15 March 
Saturday 22 March SI/LD 1300 300 m Club Comp. 22 March 
Saturday 29 March PSRCF 1300 400 m Club Comp. 29 March 
Saturday 5 April PSR22 1300 500 m Club Comp. 5 April 
Saturday 12 April PSRCF 600m 1300 600 m Club Comp. 12 April 
Sunday 13 April 600 m
Saturday 19 April SI/LD 1300 700 m Club Comp. 19 April 
Saturday 26 April PSRCF 1300 800 m Club Comp. 26 April 
Saturday 3 May PSR22 1300 900 m Club Comp. 3 May 
Saturday 10 May PSR22 1300 300 m Club Comp. 10 May 
Saturday 17 May SI/LD 1300 400 m Club Comp. 17 May 
Saturday 24 May PSRCF 1300 500 m Club Comp. 24 May 
Saturday 31 May PSR22 1300 600 m Club Comp. 31 May 
Saturday 7 June PSR22 1300 700 m Club Comp. 7 June 
Saturday 14 June SI/LD 1300 800 m Club Comp. 14 June 
Saturday 21 June PSRCF 1300 900 m Club Comp. 21 June 
Saturday 28 June PSR22 1300 300 m Club Comp. 28 June 
Saturday 5 July PSR22 1300 400 m Club Comp. 5 July 
Saturday 12 July SI/LD 1300 500 m Club Comp. 12 July 
Saturday 19 July PSRCF 1300 600 m Club Comp. 19 July 
Saturday 26 July PSR22 1300 700 m Club Comp. 26 July 
Saturday 2 August PSR22 1300 800 m Club Comp. 2 August 
Saturday 9 August SI/LD 1300 900 m Club Comp. 9 August 
Saturday 16 August PSRCF 1300 300 m Club Comp. 16 August 
SAT & SUN 23 & 24 AUG.
Saturday 30 August PSR22 1300 400 m Club Comp. 30 August 
Saturday 6 September SI/LD 1300 500 m Club Comp. 6 September 
Saturday 13 September PSRCF 1300 600 m Club Comp. 13 September 
Saturday 20 September PSR22 1300 900 m Club Comp. 20 September 
Wednesday 24 September Chris Hope WA Vets PM
Thursday 25 September Open Pairs / Club Teams
Friday 26 September Duke of Edinburgh
Saturday 27 September King's PM
Sunday 28 September King's PM (WARA AGM)
Monday 29 September King's PM
Saturday 4 October SI/LD 1300 700 m Club Comp. 4 October 
Saturday 11 October PSRCF 1300 800 m Club Comp. 11 October 
Saturday 18 October PSR22 1300 300 m Club Comp. 18 October 
Saturday 25 October PSR22 1300 400 m Club Comp. 25 October 
Saturday 1 November SI/LD 1300 500 m Club Comp. 1 November 
Saturday 8 November PSRCF 1300 600 m Club Comp. 8 November 
Sunday 9 November 
Saturday 15 November PSR22 1300 700 m Club Comp. 15 November 
Saturday 22 November PSR22 FINALE 1300 800 m Club Comp. 22 November 
Saturday 29 November SI/LD 1300 900 m Club Comp. 29 November 
Saturday 6 December PSRCF FINALE 1300 500 m Club Comp. 6 December 
Saturday 13 December 1300 600 m

Range H/Keep

P/F EP/SP
SUBI B/B

EP/SP P/F

SUBI B/B

EP/SP P/F
B/B SUBI

EP/SP P/F
B/B SUBI
P/F EP/SP

B/B SUBI

P/F EP/SP
SUBI B/B

Range H/Keep

Range H/Keep

P/F EP/SP
SUBI B/B

EP/SP P/F

SUBI B/B
EP/SP P/F

B/B SUBI

EP/SP P/F
B/B SUBI
P/F EP/SP

B/B SUBI
P/F EP/SP

SUBI B/B

P/F EP/SP
SUBI B/B

EP/SP P/F

SUBI B/B
EP/SP P/F

B/B SUBI

0800 Sunday PERTH FREMANTLE RIFLE CLUB PRIZE MEETING - Beretta/Barry & Son CUP

B/B SUBI
P/F EP/SP

SUBI B/B

EP/SP P/F

EP/SP P/F
B/B SUBI
P/F EP/SP

B/B SUBI
P/F EP/SP

SUBI B/B

EP/SP

SUBI
EP/SP

B/B
P/F

P/F
P/F

B/B
P/F

SUBI

MDRA Final 13 Dec.

Range Safety: NRAA Standard Shooting Rules and Standing Orders for Pinjar Rifle Range are to be observed at all times. 

Revision 0.0 Revision Date - 14 December 2024

0830 EACH DAY MDRA PM SATURDAY AND SUNDAY 

0830 Sunday CITY OF SUBIACO RIFLE CLUB PRIZE MEETING

Date and Start Times AM 
and PM

Club Duty Roster 

H/Keep
TBC
TBC

METROPOLITAN DISTRICT RIFLE ASSOCIATION Inc.

Other Club Events

Target Allocations at Given Range Distance
January to December 2025

Short Ranges - 300 - 400 
Mid Ranges - 500 - 600 - 700 

Long Ranges - 800 - 900 

No MDRA Shooting No MDRA Shooting

Refer PFRC for 
Match Details 

0800 Start

TBC

P/F
Range 



SUNDAY
SHOOTING SCHEDULE

2025
8AM PRIZE

MEET

JANUARY 19 VISITORS
DAY

FEBRUARY 1 RO
COURSE

2 300m 16 400m

MARCH 2 500m 16 600m 30 PRC
LADIES
DAY

APRIL 20 700m 27 800m

MAY 11 900m 25 300m

JUNE 1 400m 15 500m 29 600m

JULY 13 700m 27 800m

AUGUST 10 900m 23-
24

MDRA
PRIZE
MEET

SEPTEMBER 7 300m 21 400m 24-
25

VETS
+

TEAMS

26-
29

DUKES
+

KINGS

OCTOBER 12 500m 26 600m

NOVEMBER 8 PRC
NIGHT
SHOOT

16 700m 30 800m

DECEMBER 14 900m

Ranges are subject to change.


